
  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     SCHOOL RUN 29    Canterbury College Effective 29/01/2019 
 

Flagstone, Nth Maclean, New Beith, Spring Mtn, Chambers Flat, Logan Reserve 

Bus proceeds to Canterbury College  
Arrives at Canterbury College Junior Bus Bays 3.15pm 

Loads both senior and junior students 
Depart  Canterbury College  3.30pm 
R  High Rd 
R  Easterly Rd 
R  Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
L  Kingston Rd 
L  Beutel Rd 
L  Logan Reserve Rd 
R  School Rd 
L  Chambers Flat Road 
R  Koplick Rd 
L   Flesser 
Stop Cnr Grey Gum    3.50pm 
L   Grey Gum 
L   Holloway Rd 
R  Sungold Rd 
R  Chambers Flat Rd 
L  Rossmore Road 
R  Shiels Road (u-turn @ end) 3.56pm 
Stop 121 Sheils Road 
L  Rossmore 
L  Chambers Flat Road 
Thru  Roundabout onto Crowson Lane 
R  Greenbank Rd 
R  Teviot Rd 
L  Pub Lane 
Stop Opp. Pub Lane Shops   4.10pm 
Stop  20m after West Sentinel Rd Roundabout 
Stop 50 mtrs before Dungaree Rd roundabout 
Stop 50mtrs before New Beith Road Roundabout 
U-turn  Platypus Drive Roundabout 
Stop Cnr Kangaroo Crt at Bus Stop  4.20pm 
R  Old Pub Lane 
L  Lance Rd 
Stop Opp. 39-49 Lance Rd   4.25pm 
L  Olsen Rd 
Stop Outside 121 Olsen Rd   4.30pm 
R  Teviot Rd 
 
R  Pennine Drive 
L  Mountain Ridge Rd 
Stop 303 Mountain Ridge Road  4.40pm 
R  Teviot Rd 
L  Cusack Lane 
Stop Opp. 99 Cusack Lane   4.50pm 
 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot 
 

Bus departs depot and proceeds to Cusack Ln, 
Jimboomba to start the service.   6.30am 
Stop Outside 99 Cusack Lane  6.50am 
L  Teviot Rd 
U-turn   at roundabout  
Stop Just after the roundabout  7.00am 
L  Olsen Rd 
Stop Opp. 121 Olsen Rd   7.10am 
R  Lance Rd 
Stop 39-49 Lance Rd   7.15am 
R  Old Pub Lane 
L  Pub Lane 
Stop 20m after West Sentinel Rd Roundabout 
Stop 50m Before New Beith Rd roundabout 
U-turn  at Platypus Dr Roundabout 
Stop Cnr Kangaroo Dr – Bus Shelter 7.20am 
Stop Past Dungaree Rd Roundabout 7.25am 
Stop Cnr Teviot Rd – Bus Stop  7.33am 
R  Teviot Rd 
L  Greenbank Rd 
L  Crowson Lane 
Thru  roundabout (over Mt Lindsay Hwy) 
Take  Chambers Flat Rd (Exit) 
Stop Cnr Kings Way    7.41am 
L   Chambers Flat Rd 
L  Holloway Road 
L  Grey Gum Road 
L  Flesser Road 
L  High Grove (U-turn @ End) 
Stop 27-33 High Grove Rd   7.50am 
R   Flesser Road 
R  Grey Gum 
L  Holloway Road 
R  Sungold 
R  Chambers Flat Rd 
L  Logan Reserve Rd 
R  Beutel Rd 
R  Kingston Rd 
L  Station Rd 
R  Albert St 
R  High Rd 
Arrive  Canterbury College Junior Bus Bays 8.15am 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot 
 

 


